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Lista startowa (jazda druzynowa na czas) / Team Start List

REG POLAND REGIONAL

POL Time Start

1

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

Time Start

6@

121
122
124
126

10016145228
10015849174
10054650790
10014385585

BYSTRZYCKI Wojciech

KOSTANSKI Mateusz
POTASINIK Szymon
WISNIEWSKI Dawid

SWE SWEDEN

Time Start

> IO

m
112
113
114
115

10016211411
10022289368
10022308566
10015690439
10022577641

FORSSEL Hugo
HOGLUND August
KLYVER Hjalmar
KVIST Linus
LINDGREN Emil

SVK SLOVAKIA

Time Start

3

101
102
103
104
105
106

10046019309
10023479135
10046010518
10046056590
10046046890
10011075865

FOLTAN Adam
KUBIS Lukd&s
MICHALICKA Stefan
NAGY Simon
ROVDER Pavol
VLCAK Martin

POL POLAND

POL Time Start

) 14:09:00

91 10015329923 MACIEJUK Filip
93 10015847659 KUS Adam

94 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz
95 10053443748 BIENIEK Damian

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Time Start

sm

81 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii

82 10034911900 KURIANOV Sergei

83 10015328509 POPQOV Anton

84 10015338310 SHERSTNEV Timofei

71 10047309409 KRENEK Adam

72 10047443690 JAKOUBEK Tomds

73 10048006694 KMINEK Vojtéch
74 10047372053 KULHANEK David

75 10016304872 PROCHAZKA Michal

EST ESTONIA

Time Start

7 IO

61 10063677046 KARPENKO Glem
62 10015383372 MIRZOJEV Artjiom
63 10063679470 TREIMUTH Henri
44 10063679672 LAANEMAE Erki
65 10034813684 ARM Rait

66 10016520595 PAJUR Markus

AUT AUSTRIA

Time Start

8m

51 10011072229 BAYER Tobias

52 10010196704 FRIEDRICH Marco

53 10015332549 GAMPER Mario
54 10015329620 GAMPER Florian

55
56

10035036986
10015144512

KABAS Maximilian
WILDAUER Markus

LUX LUXEMBOURG

LUX

Time Start

20 14:24:00

41 10034999503 BETTENDORFF Loic

42 10010967549 CONTER Ken

43 10035010617 GLOESENER Jacques

44 10035010011 ESSER Mik

45 10016519181 PRIES Cédric

46 10034998186 PEREIRA MARQUES Rafael

SLO SLOVENIA

SLO

Time Start

o] 14:27:00

85 10034928266 SIDOROV Igor 31 10015332246 CEMAJZAR Nik
86 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei 32 10014992140 HORVAT Ziga
33 10014992039 JERMAN Ziga
34 10015081662 LAVRIC Martin
35 10017629530 MURN Bostjan
36 10014992241 PRIMOZIC Jaka
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NED Time Start

NED NETHERLANDS
IR 14:30:00

21 10015791681 DAEMEN Stijn

22 10015508765 HOOLE Daan

23 10022711017 KOOIJ Olav

24 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn
25 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick

26 10015508967 ZIJLAARD Maikel

Time Start

sul
SUI SWITZERLAND
Il 14:33:00

11 10010791333 AEBI Antoine

12 10010118393 BISSEGGER Stefan
13 10010118494 FROIDEVAUX Robin
14 10010943851 SCHMID Mauro
15 10014936566 THIEBAULD Valére
16 10015327495 VOGEL Alex

ime $
GER GERMANY C];I;I; Time Start

10036175526 BALLERSTEDT Maurice
10036440658 GEBNER Jakob
10036294855 ROBER Dominik
10036168755 BENZ Pirmin
10023822675 TARLTON Alexander
10058552921  WILKSCH Hannes
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